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TRIAD Meetings, Charles City County

Date and Time
Monthly on the third Wednesday at 2:00pm
Upcoming

e Wednesday 1/15/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 2/19/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 3/19/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 4/16/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 5/21/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 6/18/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 7/16/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 8/20/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 9/17/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 10/15/2025 2:00 to 3:00pm

Tuesday 10/8/2024 12:00 to 1:00pm
Event URL

TRIAD 2024 Meetings

Event Region

Richmond Area

Event Type

Community event

RSVP Info

Contact Danny Green at 540-220-4712
Event Cost

$0.00

Event Description

The Chickahominy Area TRIAD is a collaborative partnership of local law
enforcement agencies, senior citizens, and senior service providers who agree to
work together to reduce criminal victimization of the elderly.


https://chesterfield.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/94097/triad-meetings-charles-city-county
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1UmsxdM9N_BKIedx0mmTt3x5qDNecteK5/view?usp=sharing

The community, and not just seniors are invited to join, participate and become part
of the Chickahominy Area TRIAD. Organizational membership in open to New Kent
County or Charles City County residents.

The Chickahominy Area TRIAD meetings are held the 3rd Wednesday of every other
month at 1pm with the meeting's location alternating between New Kent County and
Charles City, County.

For Charles City County the next meeting is on Octber 16th on Medicare Assistance
and Counseling.

The TRIAD invites local speakers to each of it meetings to speak on subjects and
topics that relative to the audience's interest, such as, avoiding becomeing a victim,
fraud, scams, home security, fire safety, Medicare and elder abuse prevention, etc.

?For more information go to the Chickahominy Area TRIAD website.
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